KD-85X8500F / 75X8500F / 65X8500F / 55X8500F / 49X8500F
D:\SONY
TV\CHH\SY18_CHH85_HK_RG121\SY18_CHH85_HK_RG121\4733911121\4733911121\4733911121_G
B\HK_COV.fm
masterpage: Cover
KD-85X8500F / 75X8500F / 65X8500F / 55X8500F / 49X8500F
4-733-911-12(1)
4-733-911-12(1)

only)
Wall-Mount Bracket: SU-WL450 (Except KD-85/
75X8500F)
Operating temperature
0 ºC – 40 ºC
Operating humidity
10 % – 80 % RH (non-condensing)
Power and others
Power requirements
except models with supplied AC adapter
220 V – 240 V AC, 50 Hz
models with supplied AC adapter only
19.5 V DC with AC adapter
Rating: Input 220 V – 240 V AC, 50 Hz
Screen size (measured diagonally) (Approx.)
KD-85X8500F: 85 inches / 214.8 cm
KD-75X8500F: 75 inches / 189.3 cm
KD-65X8500F: 65 inches / 163.9 cm
KD-55X8500F: 55 inches / 138.8 cm
KD-49X8500F: 49 inches / 123.2 cm
Power consumption
Indicated on the rear of the TV
Standby power consumption*1*2
0.5 W